

CMP.M No.392 of 2025

08.01.2026 Present: Mr. Karan Sadyal, Advocate for respondent.

Let the case be now listed on 20.04.2026 for respondent's evidence on which date witnesses be produced on self-responsibility in terms of order dated 02.01.2026 of the learned Registrar (Judicial).

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

08.01.2026
(Shalini)