

CMP(M) No. 392 of 2025 in RSA no. 149 of 2016

20.04.2026 Present: None for the applicants

Shri Hitesh Kumar Advocate vice Sh.
Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for
respondents No. 1 to 6, 8 to 10 and 7(a)
and 7(b).

Respondents No. 11 to 13 are ex parte.

None for respondent No.12.

No evidence is present due to Bar Council of India
election.

Let evidence be produced on the next date of
hearing positively for the date to be fixed by the Additional
Registrar (Judicial).

Registrar (Judicial)

20th April, 2026
(G.M)