

CMP.M-392 of 2025

18.05.2026 Present: Mr. Harshit Sharma, vice counsel for the applicants.
Respondents No. 11 to 13 *ex parte*.

As per order dated 20.04.2026, let the case be now listed on 29.07.2026 for respondent's evidence, on which date respondent's witnesses be produced on self-responsibility.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

18.05.2026

(Vriti)